THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS FEBRUARY 01, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 01, 2019.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

18-51267

18-51268

18-51306

18-51282

18-51287

18-51284

18-51290

18-51288

18-51281

Teresa Diane Goodboe

Kathryn Jones Stuart

Michael Earl Smith
Emily Anderson Smith

Kay Lynn Adams

Thomas Leonard Fiore

Tiffany Brown Kimel

Sharon Deena Reid

Brian D Snow

Kenneth R Anthony

Shaw

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

William Pete Ray Bradley

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

James D. Gillespie

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-51234

18-51289

18-51294

18-51293

18-51286

18-51291

18-51254

18-51252

La Tonya Denise Jackson
(Cont. From 01/04/19)

Angelina Nicole Herman Cook

Mary Elizabeth McDaniel

David Benjamin Furrer
Marianna Furrer

Tyler Ray Roth

Annie JY Godbey

Jewell Whiteside Hamlet

Barbara Patton Leonard

PRO SE

Christopher Decker Lane

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

18-51305

18-51152

18-51296

18-50771

18-51301

18-51261

17-50959

Tonya Tillman

Jesse John Benfield
Rebecca Lynn Benfield
(Cont. From 12/07/18, 01/04/19)

Emily Marie Bellis

Danny Dean

Cassandra Douglas- Dean

(Cont. From 08/24/18, 10/05/18,
11/16/18 )

Daniel Alexander Sharpe
Ashley Johnson Sharpe

Ruben Gallegos
Christine Melissa Gallegos

Edward Michael Spain
Marie Yvette Spain
(Cont. From 01/04/19)

PRO SE

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-51264

18-51303

18-51299

18-51260

18-51258

18-51218

18-51295

18-50902

18-51263

18-51259

Terry Scott Anders

Marsha Leanne Everhart

Charles Wynne Edge

David Eugene Howell
Erma Loreitta Howell

Roger Strickland

Candace R. Walker

(Cont. From 01/04/19)

Kristien Mitchell

Anthony Don Sanders
(Cont. From 01/04/19)

John Liburn Billingsley

LaShonda Monique Butler

Wendy H. James

Jack Alan Kaplan

C. Roland Krueger

C. Roland Krueger

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

PRO SE

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-50123

18-51297

18-51256

18-51227

Kelly Shull Gibson

Karen A. Lewis

Donnie Eugene Martin
Virginia Dare Martin

Albert Wayne Shinn
(Cont. From 01/04/19)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS FEBRUARY 01, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
18-51248 Leonardo Davinci Horn Wendell Wes Schollander
18-51242 Carol Ann Brown Kirk Wendell Wes Schollander
18-51142 Bentley Robert Murray Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 12/07/18, 01/04/19 )
18-51270 Reginald Jerome Sims Wendell Wes Schollander
18-51235 Melisa Cecile Lael James W. Tolin

(Cont. From 01/04/19)
18-51247 Kenny Ray Byrd Ron A. Anderson

Buffi Gayle Byrd
18-51246 Andy Eugene Delp Ron A. Anderson FF

Sherry Denise Delp
18-51159 Edward Kevin East Thomas W. Anderson

(Cont. From 12/21/18, 01/04/19 )
18-51212 Colene Perry Smith Christopher C. Avery

(Cont. From 01/04/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-51111

18-51251

18-51193

18-51240

18-51276

18-51241

18-51279

18-51129

18-51221

Melissa Ann Crook
(Cont. From 12/07/18, 01/04/19 )

David Arthur Wheeler Jr.
Nivea Maria Costa-Wheeler

Tamela Michelle McDonald
(Cont. From 01/04/19)

Rebecca Wilborn Mitchell

Tony D Holland
Pamela V Holland

Kimila Heggins Caldwell

Brenda Marie Maxwell

Michael Lee Burney
(Cont. From 12/07/18, 12/21/18,
01/04/19)

Sarah Lee Sides
(Cont. From 01/04/19)

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

D. Barrett Burge

James L Carter

Clyde R. Cash

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-51199 Timothy Jerry Haire Ann Charlotte Dowless

Kimberly S Haire

(Cont. From 01/04/19)
18-51255 Bobby Lee Lambert Ann Charlotte Dowless
18-51273 Cynthia Lee Sink Damon Terry Duncan
18-51262 Kenneth Michael Frieze PRO SE FF
18-51253 Bruce Bradely Woliver C. Roland Krueger

Dana Fishel Woliver

18-51250 David V. Sloan Christopher Decker Lane

18-51072 Beverly Phillips
(Cont. From 11/16/18, 12/07/18,
12/21/18, 01/04/19 )

18-51277 Colin Davies Gibb
18-51274 Kimberly Spainhour Hicks
18-51257 Kenneth Earl Kirkus

Brenda Kay Kirkus

Robert A. Lefkowitz

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS FEBRUARY 01, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 01, 2019.

R
Page: 9
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
1/18/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-51220 Jennifer Leigh Stokes-Lowery John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 01/04/19)
18-51103 Brenda Miller Miller PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 12/07/18, 12/21/18,

01/04/19)
18-51275 Tommy Gene Beatty Kristen Scott Nardone

Carolyn Brittain Beatty
18-51053 Jennifer Lynn Chagnon Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 11/16/18, 12/07/18,

12/21/18, 01/04/19 )
18-51249 Randall Reid Cruse Kristen Scott Nardone
18-51194 George K. Hughes Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 01/04/19)
18-51269 Scott Albert Manni Kristen Scott Nardone
18-51271 Henry Allen Smith Jr. Kristen Scott Nardone
18-51209 Matthew Warren Bell John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 01/04/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-51266

18-51265

18-51278

18-51150

18-51174

18-51272

Willie James Brown
Teretha Louise Williams

Edward Earl King Jr.
Angie Michellee Mayor King

Stacy Martin Long

Cory Burton Lovette
(Cont. From 12/07/18, 12/21/18,
01/04/19)

Sarah Kay Poplin
(Cont. From 12/21/18, 01/04/19)

Theodore Clarence Southerland
Midge Danette Southerland

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



