WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 1/18/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman			
18-51267	Teresa Diane Goodboe Shaw	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-51268	Kathryn Jones Stuart	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-51306	Michael Earl Smith Emily Anderson Smith	William Pete Ray Bradley	
18-51282	Kay Lynn Adams	Damon Terry Duncan	
18-51287	Thomas Leonard Fiore	Damon Terry Duncan	
18-51284	Tiffany Brown Kimel	Damon Terry Duncan	
18-51290	Sharon Deena Reid	Damon Terry Duncan	
18-51288	Brian D Snow	James D. Gillespie	
18-51281	Kenneth R Anthony	Brian Hayes	

18-51234	La Tonya Denise Jackson (Cont. From 01/04/19)	PRO SE
18-51289	Angelina Nicole Herman Cook	Christopher Decker Lane
18-51294	Mary Elizabeth McDaniel	John A. Meadows
18-51293	David Benjamin Furrer Marianna Furrer	Kristen Scott Nardone
18-51286	Tyler Ray Roth	Kristen Scott Nardone
18-51291	Annie JY Godbey	John T. Orcutt
18-51254	Jewell Whiteside Hamlet	John T. Orcutt
18-51252	Barbara Patton Leonard	John T. Orcutt

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 1/18/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ========= TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik 18-51305 Tonya Tillman PRO SE 18-51152 Jesse John Benfield Phillip E. Bolton Rebecca Lynn Benfield (Cont. From 12/07/18, 01/04/19) William V. Bost 18-51296 Emily Marie Bellis 18-50771 Danny Dean Clyde R. Cash Cassandra Douglas- Dean (Cont. From 08/24/18, 10/05/18, 11/16/18) 18-51301 Daniel Alexander Sharpe Clyde R. Cash Ashley Johnson Sharpe 18-51261 Ruben Gallegos Damon Terry Duncan Christine Melissa Gallegos 17-50959 Edward Michael Spain Damon Terry Duncan Marie Yvette Spain (Cont. From 01/04/19)

Wendy H. James	Terry Scott Anders	18-51264
Jack Alan Kaplan	Marsha Leanne Everhart	18-51303
C. Roland Krueger	Charles Wynne Edge	18-51299
C. Roland Krueger	David Eugene Howell Erma Loreitta Howell	18-51260
Robert A. Lefkowitz	58 Roger Strickland	18-51258
Robert A. Lefkowitz	Candace R. Walker (Cont. From 01/04/19)	18-51218
PRO SE	95 Kristien Mitchell	18-51295
Kristen Scott Nardone	Anthony Don Sanders (Cont. From 01/04/19)	18-50902
John T. Orcutt	John Liburn Billingsley	18-51263
John T. Orcutt	59 LaShonda Monique Butler	18-51259

16-50123	Kelly Shull Gibson	John T. Orcutt
18-51297	Karen A. Lewis	John T. Orcutt
18-51256	Donnie Eugene Martin Virginia Dare Martin	John T. Orcutt
18-51227	Albert Wayne Shinn (Cont. From 01/04/19)	John T. Orcutt

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 1/18/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle				
18-51248	Leonardo Davinci Horn	Wendell Wes Schollander		
18-51242	Carol Ann Brown Kirk	Wendell Wes Schollander		
18-51142	Bentley Robert Murray (Cont. From 12/07/18, 01/04/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander		
18-51270	Reginald Jerome Sims	Wendell Wes Schollander		
18-51235	Melisa Cecile Lael (Cont. From 01/04/19)	James W. Tolin		
18-51247	Kenny Ray Byrd Buffi Gayle Byrd	Ron A. Anderson		
18-51246	Andy Eugene Delp Sherry Denise Delp	Ron A. Anderson	FF	
18-51159	Edward Kevin East (Cont. From 12/21/18, 01/04/19)	Thomas W. Anderson		
18-51212	Colene Perry Smith (Cont. From 01/04/19)	Christopher C. Avery		

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

18-51111	Melissa Ann Crook (Cont. From 12/07/18, 01/04/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-51251	David Arthur Wheeler Jr. Nivea Maria Costa-Wheeler	Phillip E. Bolton
18-51193	Tamela Michelle McDonald (Cont. From 01/04/19)	Donald Ray Buie
18-51240	Rebecca Wilborn Mitchell	Donald Ray Buie
18-51276	Tony D Holland Pamela V Holland	D. Barrett Burge
18-51241	Kimila Heggins Caldwell	James L Carter
18-51279	Brenda Marie Maxwell	Clyde R. Cash
18-51129	Michael Lee Burney (Cont. From 12/07/18, 12/21/18, 01/04/19)	Stan H. Dick
18-51221	Sarah Lee Sides (Cont. From 01/04/19)	Stan H. Dick

18-51199	Timothy Jerry Haire Kimberly S Haire (Cont. From 01/04/19)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
18-51255	Bobby Lee Lambert	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
18-51273	Cynthia Lee Sink	Damon Terry Duncan	
18-51262	Kenneth Michael Frieze	PRO SE	FF
18-51253	Bruce Bradely Woliver Dana Fishel Woliver	C. Roland Krueger	
18-51250	David V. Sloan	Christopher Decker Lane	
18-51072	Beverly Phillips (Cont. From 11/16/18, 12/07/18, 12/21/18, 01/04/19)	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
18-51277	Colin Davies Gibb	John A. Meadows	
18-51274	Kimberly Spainhour Hicks	John A. Meadows	
18-51257	Kenneth Earl Kirkus Brenda Kay Kirkus	John A. Meadows	

18-51220	Jennifer Leigh Stokes-Lowery (Cont. From 01/04/19)	John A. Meadows	
18-51103	Brenda Miller Miller (Cont. From 12/07/18, 12/21/18, 01/04/19)	PRO SE	FF
18-51275	Tommy Gene Beatty Carolyn Brittain Beatty	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-51053	Jennifer Lynn Chagnon (Cont. From 11/16/18, 12/07/18, 12/21/18, 01/04/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-51249	Randall Reid Cruse	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-51194	George K. Hughes (Cont. From 01/04/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-51269	Scott Albert Manni	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-51271	Henry Allen Smith Jr.	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-51209	Matthew Warren Bell (Cont. From 01/04/19)	John T. Orcutt	FF

18-51266	Willie James Brown Teretha Louise Williams	John T. Orcutt
18-51265	Edward Earl King Jr. Angie Michellee Mayor King	John T. Orcutt
18-51278	Stacy Martin Long	John T. Orcutt
18-51150	Cory Burton Lovette (Cont. From 12/07/18, 12/21/18, 01/04/19)	John T. Orcutt
18-51174	Sarah Kay Poplin (Cont. From 12/21/18, 01/04/19)	John T. Orcutt
18-51272	Theodore Clarence Southerland Midge Danette Southerland	John T. Orcutt